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Nachname
Binder

Falkensammer-Zéchbauer

Farman
Goharkhay
Gugler
Hammash
Hosner
Joldzic
Kolndorffer
Muihlbacher
Penzl
Pichler
Pischel
Prem

Radu

Reek
Rintelen
Schneider
Schuster
Sinissbichler
Steinkellner
Stelzl

Wais
Weillenbdock
Wiesinger
Wiesinger
wild
Zochbauer

Vorname
Armin
Gerald
Mohammad
Mani
Gerhard

Mahamed Walid

Lukas
Aleksandar
Karl-Heinz
Johannes
Christina
Lisa
Konstantin
Christoph
Mihaela
Maximilian
Ute
Martha
Roland
Peter
Andrea
Michael
Ewa
Christian
Marina
Heinz
Klaus
Bernhard

Geoffnete Ordinationen KW 35 (25.08. - 29.08.)

Strale

DametzstralRe 47
Hauptstrale 41/1
Goethestralle 50
Pulvermihlstralle 17
Lunaplatz 2
Hauptplatz 13/3

Dr. Karl-Renner Stralie 3
Hauptstrale 4-10/G4
Tummelplatz 17
BilrgerstralRe 60
Dornacher StraRe 9
FerihumerstralSe 14
MozartstraRe 24
EinsteinstraRe 3
DaimlerstraRe 16

Am Winterhafen 13
Melicharstralle 1
Leonfeldnerstralle 152
GrabnerstralRe 29
LandstralRe 37
Schoérgenhubstralie 41
DauphinestraRe 62
Marienstralle 13
Wildbergstralle 10a
FerihumerstraRe 14
FerihumerstralSe 14
Franckstralle 28
Hauptstralle 41

PLZ Ort
4020 Linz
4040 Linz
4020 Linz
4040 Linz
4030 Linz
4020 Linz
4040 Linz
4040 Linz
4020 Linz
4020 Linz
4040 Linz
4040 Linz
4020 Linz
4020 Linz
4030 Linz
4020 Linz
4020 Linz
4040 Linz
4020 Linz
4020 Linz
4030 Linz
4030 Linz
4020 Linz
4040 Linz
4040 Linz
4040 Linz
4020 Linz
4040 Linz

Tel. Nr.

0732 /771414
0732/ 736948
0732/ 668320
0732/ 250725
0732 /771240
0732/922222
0732/ 245966
0732 /700289
0732 /777676
0732 /650123
0732 /243987
0732 / 732606-0
0732 /652224
0732 /342481
0732 /382288
0732 /7766170
0732/ 653340
0732/ 252277
0732 /661021
0732 / 774062
0732 /300835
0732 /313737
0732 /771089
0732 /737134
/

0732 / 732606-0
0732/ 655248
0732/ 736948



